
Blackmon Road Middle School 
2019 Soccer Schedule 

 
 

Date Opponent Location Time*/Results 

Saturday, April 13 Baker** Kinnett Stadium 
Girls 2-0 W 
Boys 3-0 W 

Monday, April 15 Double Churches** Away 
Girls 3-0 W 
Boys 11-1 W 

Monday, April 22 Aaron Cohn Away 
Girls 2-1 W 
Boys 5-3 W 

Friday, April 26 Arnold Home 
Girls 4-2 W 
Boys 8-2 W 

Wednesday, May 1 East Columbus Home 
Girls 5-1 W 

Boys 10-0 W 

Thursday, May 2 Midland Away 
Girls 7-0 W 
Boys 7-1 W 

Friday, May 3 St. Anne Pacelli** Home 
Girls 0-3 L 
Boys 5-1 W 

Monday, May 6 Fort Away 
Girls 8-0 W 
Boys 7-1 W 

Tuesday, May 7 Harris County Home 
Girls 0-4 L 
Boys 2-1 W 

Thursday, May 9 Round 1 Playoff 
Field 8, Woodruff 
Soccer Complex 

5:30 

Monday, May 13 Semifinals TBD TBD 

Wednesday, May 15 Final Kinnett Stadium 5:30 pm 

 
*Girls will play at the time indicated.  Boys will begin 10 after the conclusion of the Girls match.  
This does not apply to the playoffs. 
 
**Non-divisional games.  Do not count in standings.  


